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OEM Reference

e not found or type unknown

CITROEN 1607872380
CITROEN 1611841280
CITROEN 1612435380
CITROEN 1612435480
CITROEN 1618864580
CITROEN 424937

CITROEN 424938

CITROEN 4249A6

FIAT 51705758

FIAT 51740249

FIAT 51957509

FIAT 51957510

FIAT 6001073176

FIAT 71773409
PEUGEOT 1612435380
PEUGEOT 1612435480
PEUGEOT 1618864580
PEUGEOT 424937
PEUGEOT 424938
PEUGEOT 4249A6

RAM 68195026AA
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986479315
BOSCH 0986479315
BREMBO 09A45810
BREMBO 09A45810
A.B.S. 09A45810
BREMBO 09A45814
BREMBO 09A45814
BREMBO 09D01811
BREMBO 09D01811
ALANKO 10303614
AKRON-MALO 1110352
AKRON-MALO 1110352

DT Spare Parts 1241011
CAR 1421417
CAR 1421749
EUROREPAR 1618864580
EUROREPAR 1618864580
EUROREPAR 1686330680
EUROREPAR 1686330680
EUROREPAR 1687773080
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OEM
Cross
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OEM Cross Reference

ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA

KAWE

VALEO
VALEO

SWAG

ICER

R BRAKE
CIFAM
TRISCAN
RIDEX

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BRAXIS
COMLINE
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
GALFER
BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
BRECK

FTE

FTE

OPTIMAL
BRECO
OPTIMAL
BRECO

LPR

ABE

BREMSI
JURATEK
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING

6160010
6160010
6160010
6160010
6160010
672934
672934
70944037
78BD46221
78RBD24622
800885C
8120101006
82B0964
8DD355125261
8DD355125261
9071249
92157300
92157300
92157305
92157305
AD0985
ADC1572V
ADC5013V
ADP154328
ANDG6566
B130296
B1G23201311
BBD5805S
BBD6125S
BD4622
BDC5579
BDC5662
BDI1532
BDS1149
BG4060
BG4060
BG9180C
BG9180C
BN0206
BNO206E
BR454VA100
BS7170
BS7170B
BS8378
BS8770
BS9766HC
BVv9244
ci1012v
C3C036ABE
CD7718V
CIT116
D6101610
D6101610
D6160010
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